Extended Length Arthroscope System AR-6576S-E (includes Eye Piece Scopes):
Hip Length Metal Cannula, 4.5 mm, nonfenestrated, qty. 2  AR-3420H-4.5
Hip Length Metal Cannula, 5.0 mm, nonfenestrated  AR-3420H-5.0
Hip Length Metal Cannula, 5.5 mm, nonfenestrated AR-3420H-5.5
Hip Length Metal Cannula, 6.5 mm, nonfenestrated AR-3420H-6.5
Hip Length Obturator, cannulated, 4.5 mm AR-3421H-4.5
Hip Length Obturator, cannulated, 5.0 mm AR-3421H-5.0
Hip Length Obturator, cannulated, 5.5 mm AR-3421H-5.5

70˚ C-Mount Hip Arthroscope, 3.5 mm x 204 mm  AR-3355-4070H
Instrument Case  AR-6576C
        Ordering information continued on the back
Ordering Information
Technology
Advancements
in Hip Arthroscopy
Visualization and
Accessibility
View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
©2016, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LB1-0027-EN_B
Items Sold Separately:
Single Stopcock Hi-Flow Sheath  AR-3373-4001H
Quick Connect Hip Bridge w/Single Stopcock  AR-3380-4003H
Switching Stick, noncannulated, 3.5 mm x 15”  AR-3020-03
Switching Stick, noncannulated, long, 3.5 mm x 18”  AR-3020-04
Low Profile Conical Obturator for 3.5 mm Hip Scope Sheath AR-3375-4007H
Hip Access Disposables:
Hip Access Kit w/18” 1.1 mm Nitinol Wires  AR-6526-01S
Hip Access Kit w/15” 1.5 mm Nitinol Wires  AR-6526S
Hip Access Kit w/15” 1.1 mm Nitinol Wires and Banana Blade  AR-6527S
Retractable Cannulated Knife  AR-6527-01
Banana Blade  AR-6527-05
Hook Blade  AR-6527-19
UHD4TM
Optimal Hip Joint Access and Viewing Instruments
Joint Access Accessories
The sequential telescoping Portal Dilation Handle and

70˚ C-Mount Hip Arthroscope, 3.5 mm x 204 mm  AR-3355-4070H
Instrument Case  AR-6576C
        Ordering information continued on the back
Ordering Information
Technology
Advancements
in Hip Arthroscopy
Visualization and
Accessibility
View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
©2016, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LB1-0027-EN_B
Items Sold Separately:
Single Stopcock Hi-Flow Sheath  AR-3373-4001H
Quick Connect Hip Bridge w/Single Stopcock  AR-3380-4003H
Switching Stick, noncannulated, 3.5 mm x 15”  AR-3020-03
Switching Stick, noncannulated, long, 3.5 mm x 18”  AR-3020-04
Low Profile Conical Obturator for 3.5 mm Hip Scope Sheath AR-3375-4007H
Hip Access Disposables:
Hip Access Kit w/18” 1.1 mm Nitinol Wires  AR-6526-01S
Hip Access Kit w/15” 1.5 mm Nitinol Wires  AR-6526S
Hip Access Kit w/15” 1.1 mm Nitinol Wires and Banana Blade  AR-6527S
Retractable Cannulated Knife  AR-6527-01
Banana Blade  AR-6527-05
Hook Blade  AR-6527-19
UHD4TM
Optimal Hip Joint Access and Viewing Instruments
Extended Length Arthroscope System AR-6576S-E (includes Eye Piece Scopes):
Hip Length Metal Cannula, 4.5 mm, nonfenestrated, qty. 2  AR-3420H-4.5
Hip Length Metal Cannula, 5.0 mm, nonfenestrated  AR-3420H-5.0
Hip Length Metal Cannula, 5.5 mm, nonfenestrated AR-3420H-5.5
Hip Length Metal Cannula, 6.5 mm, nonfenestrated AR-3420H-6.5
Hip Length Obturator, cannulated, 4.5 mm AR-3421H-4.5
Hip Length Obturator, cannulated, 5.0 mm AR-3421H-5.0
Hip Length Obturator, cannulated, 5.5 mm AR-3421H-5.5
Hip Length Obturator, cannulated, 6.5 mm AR-3421H-6.5
Switching Stick, cannulated, 4.0 mm x 15”   AR-6520-15
Switching Stick, cannulated, 3.5 mm x 15”, qty. 2  AR-6520-16
Metal Open Cannula, tapered AR-6507-03
Metal Open Cannula, blunt tip AR-6507-04
Tear Drop Handle  AR-2001
Portal Dilation Sleeve, 4 mm AR-6524-04
Portal Dilation Sleeve, 6 mm AR-6524-06
Dilation Handle  AR-6524
Hi-Flow Sheath w/Double Stopcock, fenestrated, qty. 2 AR-3373-4002H
Conical Obturator for 3.5 mm Hip Scope Sheath, qty 2  AR-3375-4001H
Cannulated Obturator for 3.5 mm Hip Scope Sheath  AR-3375-4003H
Quick Connect Hip Bridge w/Double Stopcock  AR-3380-4004H
Inflow Cannula Adapter w/Stopcock  AR-3035L
30˚ Eye Piece Hip Arthroscope, 3.5 mm x 202 mm AR-3350-4030H
70˚ Eye Piece Hip Arthroscope, 3.5 mm x 204 mm AR-3350-4070H
Instrument Case  AR-6576C
Extended Length Arthroscope System AR-6576S-C (includes C-Mount Scopes):
Hip Length Metal Cannula, 4.5 mm, nonfenestrated, qty. 2  AR-3420H-4.5
Hip Length Metal Cannula, 5.0 mm, nonfenestrated  AR-3420H-5.0

70˚ C-Mount Hip Arthroscope, 3.5 mm x 204 mm  AR-3355-4070H
Instrument Case  AR-6576C
        Ordering information continued on the back
Ordering Information
Technology
Advancements
in Hip Arthroscopy
Visualization and
Accessibility
View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
©2016, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LB1-0027-EN_B
Items Sold Separately:
Single Stopcock Hi-Flow Sheath  AR-3373-4001H
Quick Connect Hip Bridge w/Single Stopcock  AR-3380-4003H
Switching Stick, noncannulated, 3.5 mm x 15”  AR-3020-03
Switching Stick, noncannulated, long, 3.5 mm x 18”  AR-3020-04
Low Profile Conical Obturator for 3.5 mm Hip Scope Sheath AR-3375-4007H
Hip Access Disposables:
Hip Access Kit w/18” 1.1 mm Nitinol Wires  AR-6526-01S
Hip Access Kit w/15” 1.5 mm Nitinol Wires  AR-6526S
Hip Access Kit w/15” 1.1 mm Nitinol Wires and Banana Blade  AR-6527S
Retractable Cannulated Knife  AR-6527-01
Banana Blade  AR-6527-05
Hook Blade  AR-6527-19
UHD4TM
Optimal Hip Joint Access and Viewing Instruments